
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Nicht Klassifiziert (107% = 2:03.171) 

No. 

56 

59 

44 

42 

6 

68 

9 

17 

3 

94 

77 

2 

99 

96 

22 

65 

G15 

81 

24 

G57 

23 

Name 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Jakub GURECKY 

Tibor VARGA 

Soma GORBE 

Jacopo HOSCIUC 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Tymur KOSTIN 

Maksym KOVALOV 

Niklas KITZBICHLER 

Noel WILLEMSEN 

Jordan BARTUCCA 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Jakob ROSENTHALER 

Maik DUIN 

Damian BOESSENKOOL 

Julius COENEN 

Lorenz LUCIANO 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Kilian HOLZER 

Stephan ZUDA 

Nat 

CZE 

CZE 

HUN 

HUN 

ROU 

NED 

GER 

UKR 

UKR 

AUT 

GER 

SWI 

GER 

AUT 

NED 

NED 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

AUT 

CZE 

Föderation 

ACCR 

ACCR 

MAMS 

MAMS 

FRM 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMU 

FMU 

AMF 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

AMF 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

AMF 

ACCR 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

13 

13 

9 

11 

13 

14 

10 

11 

10 

13 

8 

9 

13 

12 

11 

13 

13 

10 

12 

11 

5 

Best Tm 

1:55.114 

1:56.849 

1:56.938 

1:57.358 

1:57.775 

1:58.366 

1:58.625 

1:58.944 

1:59.264 

1:59.460 

2:00.082 

2:00.502 

2:00.746 

2:01.022 

2:01.311 

2:01.697 

2:01.901 

2:01.926 

2:02.293 

2:03.582 

2:03.603 

Diff 

1.735 

1.824 

2.244 

2.661 

3.252 

3.511 

3.830 

4.150 

4.346 

4.968 

5.388 

5.632 

5.908 

6.197 

6.583 

6.787 

6.812 

7.179 

8.468 

8.489 

Gap 

1.735 

0.089 

0.420 

0.417 

0.591 

0.259 

0.319 

0.320 

0.196 

0.622 

0.420 

0.244 

0.276 

0.289 

0.386 

0.204 

0.025 

0.367 

1.289 

0.021 

In Lap 

13 

12 

8 

11 

13 

9 

5 

8 

8 

12 

6 

5 

11 

12 

11 

13 

7 

8 

12 

9 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Bemerkungen 
TD #20 
CRASH #23 REJOINED 
CRASH #17 REJOINED 
CRASH #9 RIDER OK 
CRASH #44 + #2 REJOINED 
CRASH #3 REJOINED 
CRASH #77 RIDER OK 

Gedruckt: 26.09.2020 10:49:58 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Stefan BECK 

RNTC Race Director Carlos PRATOLA 

FIM E Sportkommissar/Steward Robert ZIKOVIC 

Orbits 
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          FIM  Europe  IMN: 742/07

IDM Hockenheimring/D 

Northern Talent Cup 

Freies Training 3 

Training (30:00 Zeit) started at 10:10:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

26.09.2020 10:10 
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Pos No. 

25 

8 

7 

20 

Name 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Amélie TRIFFET 

Mateusz MOLIK 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Nat 

SWI 

BEL 

POL 

GER 

Föderation 

FMS 

FMB 

PZM 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

12 

12 

13 

1 

Best Tm 

2:04.966 

2:07.267 

2:09.937 

2:11.802 

Diff 

9.852 

12.153 

14.823 

16.688 

Gap 

1.363 

2.301 

2.670 

1.865 

In Lap 

12 

11 

11 

1 

Sorted on best lap time

CRASH # 24 RIDER MC 
CRASH #15 RIDER OK 

Gedruckt: 26.09.2020 10:49:58 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Stefan BECK 

RNTC Race Director Carlos PRATOLA 

FIM E Sportkommissar/Steward Robert ZIKOVIC 
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          FIM  Europe  IMN: 742/07

IDM Hockenheimring/D 
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Freies Training 3 

Training (30:00 Zeit) started at 10:10:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 
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